THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

[ For Monday,29th November 2021]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDL.)- MR. ARUP JYOTI BAISHYA
COURT NO: 111

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 Crl.M.C./486/2014 AMAR JYOTI BORA, MR.P K DAS PP, ASSAM
Versus MRN | DAS
THE STATE OF ASSAM and ANR, MR.A CHOUDHURY
MR.R ALI
MR.A ] RAJIKHOWA
2 Crl.L.P./123/2017 RATUL LAHKAR MR.B CHAKRABORTY
in Crl.A./306503/2017 Versus MS.P UPAMANYU
MRINAL CH. DAS
3 Crl.A./286/2019 HANUFA NASRIN MR. A K BHATTACHARYYA PP, ASSAM
Versus MR. S C BISWAS
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND ANR MS A DAS
MR. F A HASSAN
MR. N MOLLAH

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 29/11/2021

1) MR. L P SHARMA 25-10-2021 To  23-12-2021
2) MR. R KJAIN 27-10-2021 To 10-12-2021
3) MR. R C SANCHATI 10-11-2021 To  29-11-2021
4) MR. A DAS 13-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
5) MS. T GOSWAMI 16-11-2021 To  02-12-2021
6) MR. S P CHOUDHURY 15-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
7) MR. A SATTAR 24-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
8) MR B ACHARYYA 16-11-2021 To 10-12-2021
9) MR S SARMA 15-11-2021 To  03-12-2021
10) MR. N DHAR 22-11-2021 To  22-12-2021
11) MR. J | BORBHUIYA 18-11-2021 To 03-12-2021
12) MR A KALITA 22-11-2021 To  05-12-2021
13) MR. B C DAS 22-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
14) MR B K SINGH 26-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
15) MR. S K SINGH 23-11-2021 To 02-12-2021
16) MR. V K CHOPRA 04-12-2021 To 14-12-2021
17) MR J CHOPRA 03-12-2021 To  10-12-2021
18) MR. A M BORA 22-11-2021 To 03-12-2021
19) MR G DAS 22-11-2021 To 12-12-2021
20) MR. I HUSSAIN 23-11-2021 To 10-12-2021
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MR. M ALAM

MR. S ZAMAN

MR. R L YADAV

MS. K YADAV

MR. A C SARMA

MR G BHARADWA)

MR. R K BHUYAN

MR. N N B CHOUDHURY
MR. N BORAH

MR. S SINHA

MR K AGARWAL

MR B BURAGOHAIN
MR. A BHATTACHARYA
MR. M SARANIA

MR. A K PURKAYASTHA
MR. S SHARMA

DR. B N GOGOI

24-11-2021
24-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
26-11-2021
25-11-2021
26-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
26-11-2021

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

30-11-2021
30-11-2021
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
01-12-2021
01-12-2021
14-12-2021
29-11-2021
05-12-2021
02-12-2021
07-12-2021
03-12-2021
01-12-2021
29-11-2021
30-11-2021
30-11-2021
03-12-2021
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI
(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]
Web:ghconline.gov.in

[ For Monday,29th November 2021]

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:
JOINT REGISTRAR (VIGILANCE) - MR. SAPTARSHI GARG
COURT NO: 111

Sr.No. Case Number Main Parties Petitioner Advocate Respondent Advocate
ORDERS
1 CRP/316/2016 PARAMA SHARMA MR.T ] MAHANTA MR.P ] SAIKIA (R-3)
Versus MS.P BHATTACHARYA MR.L N DIHINGIA(R-3)
MUSSTT. ANJUMA ARA BEGUM and 2 MR.A BARUA MR.A K SAHUR-3
ORS. MR.A BHATTACHARYA MR.S HOQUE(R-3)
2 WP(C)/4993/2020 SAYAB ALI AND ANR. MR. S ISLAM SC, EDU
Versus MR M MONDAL SC, FINANCE
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 5 ORS.
3 WP(C)/5140/2020 M/S PATBAUSI MEEN SAMABAI SAMITEE MR. M HUSSAIN SC, AFDC
FIXED LTD. MR. N H BARBHUIYA
Versus MS N ] BEGUM

THE ASSAM FISHERIES DEVELOPMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED AND 3 ORS

4  WP(C)/5215/2020 FARZUL ISLAM MR. S BORA SC, CO OP
FIXED Versus MR. A GANGULY
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND ORS. MR T CHHETRI
5 WP(C)/5255/2020 JAGAT BRAHMA MRS. K DEVI SC, BTC
FIXED Versus MS R P BARUAH
THE BODOLAND TERRITORIAL COUNCIL
AND 3 ORS.

LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 29/11/2021

1) MR. L P SHARMA 25-10-2021 To  23-12-2021
2) MR. R KJAIN 27-10-2021 To 10-12-2021
3) MR. R C SANCHATI 10-11-2021 To  29-11-2021
4) MR. A DAS 13-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
5) MS. T GOSWAMI 16-11-2021 To 02-12-2021
6) MR. S P CHOUDHURY 15-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
7) MR. A SATTAR 24-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
8) MR B ACHARYYA 16-11-2021 To 10-12-2021
9) MR S SARMA 15-11-2021 To 03-12-2021
10) MR. N DHAR 22-11-2021 To  22-12-2021
11) MR. J | BORBHUIYA 18-11-2021 To  03-12-2021
12) MR A KALITA 22-11-2021 To  05-12-2021
13) MR. B C DAS 22-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
14) MR B K SINGH 26-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
15) MR. S K SINGH 23-11-2021 To  02-12-2021
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MR. V K CHOPRA

MR J CHOPRA

MR. A M BORA

MR G DAS

MR. I HUSSAIN

MR. M ALAM

MR. S ZAMAN

MR. R L YADAV

MS. K YADAV

MR. A C SARMA

MR G BHARADWA]

MR. R K BHUYAN

MR. N N B CHOUDHURY
MR. N BORAH

MR. S SINHA

MR K AGARWAL

MR B BURAGOHAIN
MR. A BHATTACHARYA
MR. M SARANIA

MR. A K PURKAYASTHA
MR. S SHARMA

DR. B N GOGOI

04-12-2021
03-12-2021
22-11-2021
22-11-2021
23-11-2021
24-11-2021
24-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
26-11-2021
25-11-2021
26-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
26-11-2021

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

14-12-2021
10-12-2021
03-12-2021
12-12-2021
10-12-2021
30-11-2021
30-11-2021
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
01-12-2021
01-12-2021
14-12-2021
29-11-2021
05-12-2021
02-12-2021
07-12-2021
03-12-2021
01-12-2021
29-11-2021
30-11-2021
30-11-2021
03-12-2021
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THE GAUHATI HIGH COURT AT GUWAHATI

Web:ghconline.gov.in

(The High Court of Assam, Nagaland, Mizoram and Arunachal Pradesh)
LAWAZIMA CAUSELIST
[PUBLISHED UNDER THE AUTHORITY OF THE HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE]

[ For Monday,29th November 2021]

[AT 11:00 AM]
BEFORE:

COURT NO: 115

[ALL MENTION FOR LISTING OF CASES AND FOR ANY URGENT MATTER MUST BE MADE AT 10:30 AM BEFORE RESPECTIVE BENCHES]
[HON'BLE COURTS WILL TAKE UP PART - Il HEARING LIST ON ALL MOTION DAYS AFTER COMPLETION OF DAILY LIST, IF TIME PERMITS]

DEPUTY REGISTRAR (G AND C) - MR. KAUSTUVMANI GOSWAMI

Sr.No. Case Number

Main Parties

Petitioner Advocate

Respondent Advocate

WP(C)/1657/2013

WITH
WP(C)/3784/2013

WP(C)/2988/2014

WP(C)/5689/2014

WP(C)/3441/2016

WP(C)/1980/2017

ORDERS

GAUTAM ACHARJEE
Versus
THE UNITED BANK OF INDIA and 3 ORS

PARESH NAMASUDRA
Versus
THE UNITED BANK OF INDIA and 3 ORS

KARNA BAHADUR NEWAR
Versus
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 5 ORS

ARSS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS LTD.
Versus

THE CHIEF ENGINEER, CONSTRUCTION-

VII, N.F. RAILWAY and 8 ORS

RUPSHA AKTAR and 3 ORS.
Versus
THE STATE OF ASSAM AND 8 ORS

TIKEN PATHAK and 4 ORS.

MS.G DEKA
MS.K KHAN
MS.A DAS

MS.P CHAKRABORTY

MS.G DEKA
MS.K KHAN
MS.A DAS

MS.P CHAKRABORTY

MR.S K SINGHA
MR.P SARMAH
MSR D KAKATI
MR.A ADHIKARY
MR.B KUMAR

MR.R DUBEY
MS.A B KAYASTHA
MR.P K GARODIA
MS.P SARMA

DR. B AHMED
MR. M K HUSSAIN
MRS. S Y AHMED

MR.B K MAHAJAN

MR.D CHAKRABORTY
MR.S DUTTA

MR.S CHAMARIA
MR.M PHUKON
MR.S CHANDA

GA, ASSAM
SC, REVENUE

MR.D K DEY
SC, NF RLY

SC, HIGHER EDUCATION
SC,GU

GA, ASSAM

Versus MR.N HAQUE MR.A R SIKDAR R- 7and10
THE STATE OF ASSAM and 12 ORS MR.M HUSSAIN MR.B RAHMAN(R- 4&5)
MR.A CHOUDHURY MR.N AHMED(R- 7&10)
MS.B DEKA MR.S CHOUDHURY(R- 4&5)
MR.M H TALUKDAR(R-
7&10)
LEAVE NOTE OF ADVOCATES FOR 29/11/2021
1) MR. L P SHARMA 25-10-2021 To  23-12-2021
2) MR. R KJAIN 27-10-2021 To  10-12-2021
3) MR. R C SANCHATI 10-11-2021 To  29-11-2021
4) MR. A DAS 13-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
5) MS. T GOSWAMI 16-11-2021 To 02-12-2021
6) MR. S P CHOUDHURY 15-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
7) MR. A SATTAR 24-11-2021 To  30-11-2021
8) MR B ACHARYYA 16-11-2021 To 10-12-2021
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MR S SARMA

MR. N DHAR

MR. J | BORBHUIYA
MR A KALITA

MR. B C DAS

MR B K SINGH

MR. S K SINGH
MR. V K CHOPRA
MR ] CHOPRA

MR. A M BORA

MR G DAS

MR. I HUSSAIN
MR. M ALAM

MR. S ZAMAN

MR. R L YADAV
MS. K YADAV

MR. A C SARMA
MR G BHARADWA)
MR. R K BHUYAN

MR. N N B CHOUDHURY

MR. N BORAH

MR. S SINHA

MR K AGARWAL
MR B BURAGOHAIN

MR. A BHATTACHARYA

MR. M SARANIA

MR. A K PURKAYASTHA

MR. S SHARMA
DR. B N GOGOI

15-11-2021
22-11-2021
18-11-2021
22-11-2021
22-11-2021
26-11-2021
23-11-2021
04-12-2021
03-12-2021
22-11-2021
22-11-2021
23-11-2021
24-11-2021
24-11-2021
23-11-2021
23-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
26-11-2021
25-11-2021
26-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
29-11-2021
26-11-2021

To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To
To

03-12-2021
22-12-2021
03-12-2021
05-12-2021
30-11-2021
30-11-2021
02-12-2021
14-12-2021
10-12-2021
03-12-2021
12-12-2021
10-12-2021
30-11-2021
30-11-2021
06-01-2022
06-01-2022
01-12-2021
01-12-2021
14-12-2021
29-11-2021
05-12-2021
02-12-2021
07-12-2021
03-12-2021
01-12-2021
29-11-2021
30-11-2021
30-11-2021
03-12-2021
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